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Tiempo Ne°dorsal

13,28
13,42
13,44
14,05
15,51
17,22
17,42

1861
1862
1958
1959
1960
1597
1513

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 251090 Fax 983 -2519 13

47010 Valladolid

XXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas™ 2011
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA JUNIOR

Nombre y Apellidos

ROSA FOLGADO QUINTAS
SONSOLES MUNOZ BAEZA
ANDREA ROMAN GARCIA
MARIA LOPEZ SANZ

YOLANDA RUFINO HERNANDEZ
MONICA POLLINO DE ABIA
MARTA ARRIBAS CONESA

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID
CLUB ATLETISMO VALLADOLID
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

A.N.

1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993

HORA: 17:11



